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Monsoon 66.100
KTERK:

A: 207/508mm
B: 167/406mm
Watts: 400W

Monsoon 66.200

KEEX:

A: 24”/610mm
B: 20”/508mm
Watts: 600W

Monsoon 66.400
KTERK:

A: 347/864mm
B: 267/660mm
Watts: 1,800W
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Ordering Guide

BE #

66.100.IN
66.100.INV
66.200.IN
66.200.INV
66.400.IN
66.400.INV
Options
51.EN

51.TSM.xx
51.HF.15
0000.CL

AR

Monsoon Quad, Base Down
Monsoon Quad, Base Up
Monsoon Trio, Base Down
Monsoon Trio, Base Up

Monsoon Duo, Base Down

> € > Vo€ >

Monsoon Duo, Base Up

Volts
50/60Hz

200-230*
200-230*
200-230*
200-230
200-230
200-230

Shipping **
Dimensions (Iwh) in [cm]
80x30x30 [203x76x76]
80x30x30 [203x76x76]
86x32x34 [218x81x86]
86x32x34 [218x81x86]

78x40x44 [198x101x112]
78x40x44 [198x101x112]

Shipping
Weight
Ibs [kg]
260 [118]
260 [118]
295 [134]
295 [134]
315 [143]

315 [143]

Ethernet Board (Links an enclosure or a group of enclosures with RS485 boards to an Ethernet

network, for use with TEMP protocol)
Tempest System Manager

Spare Salt Fog Inlet Filter

Custom Base Color (standard is RAL9003 White

Gloss). Specify Black or any RAL number

All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
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Custom Colors
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www.tempest.biz for CAD drawings and user manuals
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Monsoon Configurator

Please complete this form and email to us at info@tempest.biz

Name Custom Requests:

Company

Email

Phone

Project Name and
Location

Luminaire Make and
Model

Luminaire Quantity
per Enclosure

Monsoon Model

Quantity
Factory Use Only:
Destination Country SO Number
Date
Install Date Electrical IEC 0O NEMA O

Orientation Clear Cover Up O Down O

Horizontal O

Required Options

51.EN Ethernet Board | Yes,Qty ___________ No O

Spare Inlet Filter Yes,Qty ___________ No O

Color Standard, RAL 9003 White Gloss O
Custom, RAL #
Gloss Level %
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